
Epping School District 
Reopening Task Force Committee 

 
 

Bill Furbush bfurbush@eppingsd.org Superintendent 
Heather Clark hclark@eppingsd.org School Board Member 
Dave Mylott dmylott@eppingsd.org School Board Member 
Bonnie Sandstrom bsandstrom@eppingsd.org Administrator - Finance 
Laurie Underwood laurie.underwood@eppingsd.org Administrator - Technology 
Don Nichols donald.nichols@eppingsd.org Administrator - Facilities 
Cathy Zylinski czylinski@eppingsd.org Administrator - Student Services 
Sarah Wagner swagner@eppingsd.org Administrator - Sch. Psychologist 
Sandra Rowe Sandra.Rowe@firstgroup.com First Student Representative 
Joy Page jpage@eppingsd.org Epping Teacher Union President 
Barbara Whittingham bwhittingham@eppingsd.org Epping Para Union President 
 
 
ELEMENARY SCHOOL​: 
Heather Cantagallo heather@eppingsd.org School Admin - EES Principal 
Debbie Jankowsky djankowsky@eppingsd.org Educator - Elementary School 
Rachel Pattee rpattee@eppingsd.org Educator - Elementary School 
Heather Charkowski heather.johnson3@comcast.net Elementary School Parent 
Nicole Kukesh snkukesh@gmail.com Elementary School Parent 
Karen Mongeon kmongeon@eppingsd.org Elementary School Admin Assistant 
 
 
MIDDLE SCHOOL​: 
Coby Troidl coby.troidl@eppingsd.org School Admin - EMS Principal  
Amy Newman newmana@eppingsd.org Educator - Middle/High School  
Sean Meagher sean.meagher@eppingsd.org Educator - Middle/High School 
Romaine Wishart rdwishart@comcast.net Middle School Parent  
Nicole Bizzaro eppingrecreation@gmail.com Middle School Parent  
Cameron Wishart cwishart@eppingsd.org Middle School Student  
Sunni Newman snewman@eppingsd.org Middle School Student 
Ellen Needham eneedham@eppingsd.org Middle School Admin Assistant 
 
 
HIGH SCHOOL​: 
Brian Ernest bernest@eppingsd.org School Admin - EHS Principal  
Melanie Friese melanie.friese@eppingsd.org Educator - High School 
Joanne McCann jmccann@eppingsd.org Educator - High School 
Shana McTague shanamctague@gmail.com High School Parent 
Jordenne Sargent jordennesargent@yahoo.com High School Parent 
Emily Kelly ekelly@eppingsd.org High School Student 
Austin Clark aclark@eppingsd.org High School Student 
Tracy Bell tbell@eppingsd.org High School Admin Assistant 
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